

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.3 in Civil Appeal No.5470/1998

M. PRAKASH RAO

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE TRANSPORT AUTHORITY, CHENNAI-5& ORS
(For directions)(With Office Report)

Respondent (s)

With

I.A.No.1 in C.A.No.3853/2003
(For directions)

C.A.No.3606/03
(Prayer for interim relief)(With office report)

I.A.No.1 in C.A.No.2782/2002
(For directions)(With office report)

Date : 22/08/2003 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.C. LAHOTI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

For Appellant (s)Mr. N.D.B. Raju, Adv.
Mrs. Bharathi R., Adv.
Ms. Prerna Singh, Adv.
Mr. Guntur Prabhakar, Adv.

Mrs. K. Amareswari, Sr.Adv.
Mr. S. Srinivasan, Adv.
Mr. V. Sudeer, Adv.
Mr. M.B.Suba Raju, Adv.
Mr. G. Venkatesh, Adv.

Mr. R. Santhan Krishnan, Adv.
Mr. G. Sateesh, Adv.
Mr. G. Ramakrishna Prasad, Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. A.T.M. Sampath, Adv.
Mr. P.N. Ramalingam, Adv.

Mr. Anand Padmanabhan, Adv.
Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma, Adv.

Mr. K.V. Mohan, Adv.

Mr. T.V. Ratnam, Adv.

...2/-

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Adjourned by two weeks.

(N. Annapurna)
Court Master

(Radha R. Bhatia)
Court Master